
 
 

MORMUGAO PORT TRUST 

ENGINEERING (CIVIL) DEPARTMENT 

ESTATE SECTION 

 

CE/Estate/2/2/ SESA/2017/               25 /04/2017 

Sub:  Leasing of Plot admeasuring 40 sq.m located at Harbour for a period 

of 25 years by following  e- Tender Cum e- Auction process . 

 

 

The last date of submission and opening of the E- tender no. CE/22/2017 

for the subject work is being extended. 

 

The new extended date of uploading of subject e- tender  – 08.05.2017 

upto 15.00 hrs and opening of subject e- tender – 08.05. 2017 at 15.30 hrs.  

 

The remaining terms and conditions of the e- tender remain unchanged. 

 

 

  

                                                                               Chief Engineer 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


